Amend CSSB 10 (house committee printing) as follows:

- (1) On page 6, line 27, strike "six" and substitute "10".
- (2) On page 7, line 2, strike "four" and substitute "eight".
- (3) On page 7, line 5, strike "two" and substitute "six".
- (4) On page 7, line 9, strike "six" and substitute "10".
- (5) On page 7, line 11, strike " $\underline{\text{four}}$ " and substitute " $\underline{\text{eight}}$ ".
 - (6) On page 7, line 13, strike " $\underline{\text{two}}$ " and substitute " $\underline{\text{six}}$ ".
 - (7) On page 7, line 16, strike " \underline{six} " and substitute " $\underline{10}$ ".
- (8) On page 7, line 18, strike " $\underline{\text{four}}$ " and substitute "eight".
 - (9) On page 7, line 20, strike " $\underline{\text{two}}$ " and substitute " $\underline{\text{six}}$ ".